
 

2024 - 2025  
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Dag za zo za zo za zo za zo vr za zo za zo ma za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo za zo

Rit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Baert Dany 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

Benoot Dirk 1 1

Bourguignon Daniel

Brans Sebastiaan

Busschaert Koen 2 1 1

Cappon Dirk 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cappon Guido 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Dauw Dirk 5 1 1 1 1 1

Dauw Loebe 1 1

De Corte Franky

Dejonghe Geert 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Demeersseman Veerle 2 1 1

Descamps Paul 2 1 1

Desloovere Johan 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Devooght Julien 1 1

Eecloo Peter 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Flion Erik 2 1 1

Flion Ella

Flion Romy

Heytens Johan 1 1

Kyndt Etienne 4 1 1 1 1

Loef Peter

Moyaert Marc 2 1 1

Ongenae Daniël 1 1

Riemaecker Ronny 2 1 1

Ryde Marc 2 1 1

Sabbe Wouter

Schelpe Koen

Schoonbaert Stefan

Simoen Kurt 2 1 1

Slabbinck Karl

Sys Marleen 4 1 1 1 1

Van Hecke Regine

Van Oost Roland 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Van Steelant Francis

Vandaele Alexander 2 1 1

Vandamme Patrick 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

Vanhollebeke Patriek 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Vanleeuwe Geert 3 1 1 1

Vantieghem Marcel 3 1 1 1

Vercarre Redgy 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Vermaut William 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Vervaecke Connie 2 1 1

Verwimp Jos 4 1 1 1 1

Vlaemynck Wouter

Vyncke Johan 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



naam ptn bedrag seizoen

Desloovere Johan 19 10,00 2025

Cappon Dirk 16 10,00 2025

Vercarre Redgy 16 10,00 2025

Eecloo Peter 15 10,00 2025

Vermaut William 14 10,00 2025

Dejonghe Geert 11 10,00 2025

Vanhollebeke Patriek 10 10,00 2025

Vyncke Johan 10 10,00 2025

Van Oost Roland 9 0,00 2025

Baert Dany 6 0,00 2025

Cappon Huido 6 0,00 2025

Vandamme Patrick 6 0,00 2025

Dauw Dirk 5 0,00 2025

Kyndt Etienne 4 0,00 2025

Sys Marleen 4 0,00 2025

Verwimp Jos 4 0,00 2025

Vanleeuwe Geert 3 0,00 2025

Vantieghem Marcel 3 0,00 2025

Busschaert Koen 2 0,00 2025

Demeersseman Veerle 2 0,00 2025

Descamps Paul 2 0,00 2025

Flion Erik 2 0,00 2025

Moyaert Marc 2 0,00 2025

Riemaecker Ronny 2 0,00 2025

Ryde Marc 2 0,00 2025

Simoen Kurt 2 0,00 2025

Vandaele Alexander 2 0,00 2025

Vervaecke Connie 2 0,00 2025

Benoot Dirk 1 0,00 2025

Dauw Loebe 1 0,00 2025

Devooght Julien 1 0,00 2025

Heytens Johan 1 0,00 2025

Ongenae Daniël 1 0,00 2025





Winter laureaat 2025

Desloovere Johan 19

Cappon Dirk 16

Vercarre Redgy 16

Eecloo Peter 15

Vermaut William 14

Dejonghe Geert 11

Vanhollebeke Patriek 10

Vyncke Johan 10

Van Oost Roland 9

Baert Dany 6

Cappon Huido 6

Vandamme Patrick 6

Dauw Dirk 5

Kyndt Etienne 4

Sys Marleen 4

Verwimp Jos 4

Vanleeuwe Geert 3

Vantieghem Marcel 3

Busschaert Koen 2

Demeersseman Veerle 2

Descamps Paul 2

Flion Erik 2

Moyaert Marc 2

Riemaecker Ronny 2

Ryde Marc 2

Simoen Kurt 2

Vandaele Alexander 2

Vervaecke Connie 2

Benoot Dirk 1

Dauw Loebe 1

Devooght Julien 1



Heytens Johan 1

Ongenae Daniël 1


